



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 491/2021, I.A. 13406/2021, I.A. 36263/2024&O.A. 136/2024**
AMERJIT KAUR MASONPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Harsh Kumar, Adv.

versus

MR. RAJINDER SINGH OBHRAI & ORS.Defendants
Through: Mr. Gaurav Bharadwaj, Ms. Garima
Bharadwaj and Mr. Naveen Kumar
Sarswat, Advs. for D-1 to D-4

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
03.12.2024

It is already 04.23 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 09.04.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

DECEMBER 3, 2024
N.S. ASWAL